
Tuesday 12 September 2023 Tuesday SQUIZZIES
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 88
Members: 77

Visitors: 11
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Martin Coffey [18024]A Grade 20.00
Bob Green [00243]B Grade 20.00
Howard Henderson [06627]C Grade 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Martin Coffey [18024]Winner 50.003 40
John Ford [05755]Runner-up 30.0014 39
Paul Freeman [02984]3rd Place 20.0014 38

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Russell Wolfenden [08156]Winner 50.0017 44
Bob Green [00243]Runner-up 30.0020 39
Anthony Scarpin [12420]3rd Place 20.0019 39

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Howard Henderson [06627]Winner 50.0026 42
Robert Martin [13303]Runner-up 30.0032 41
James Dummett [08312]3rd Place 20.0024 41

Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jane Wall (from Kiama GC)Winner 30.00+1 37
Jan Angus [02534]Runner-up 20.0039 37
Tara Mackie (from Shoalhaven Heads)3rd Place 10.0012 33
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]NTP 2nd - Men 2
Jane Wall (from Kiama GC)NTP 10th - Women 2
Kevin Fisher [07676]NTP 13th - Men 2
Tara Mackie (from Shoalhaven Heads)D/P 15th - Women 2
Jane Wall (from Kiama GC)D/P 8th - Women 2
Anthony Scarpin [12420]D/P 4th - Men 2

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jane Wall (from Kiama GC) +1 37 1
2 Jan Angus [02534] 39 37 1
3 Tara Mackie (from Shoalhaven Heads) 12 33 1
4 Ellen Glanville [01318] 31 32 1

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 17 44 1
2 Howard Henderson [06627] 26 42 1
3 Robert Martin [13303] 32 41 1
4 James Dummett [08312] 24 41 1
5 Gregory Bowen [06005] 22 40 1
6 Martin Coffey [18024] 3 40 1
7 Bob Green [00243] 20 39 1
8 John Ford [05755] 14 39 1
9 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 19 39 1
10 Gary Todd [03381] 24 38 1
11 Lou Delvento [01377] 20 38 1
12 Paul Freeman [02984] 14 38 1
13 Ken Collis [08393] 20 37 1
14 Roger Bullivant [18259] 19 37 1
15 Bruce Edwards [05472] 22 37 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

16 Paul Jones [10881] 11 37 1
17 Geoff Reid [10276] 14 37 1
18 Michael King [13717] 16 37 1
19 Bradley Ray [27270] 18 36 1
20 Peter Lynch [02851] 22 36 1
21 Allan Barr [07330] 16 35 1
22 Robert McEvoy [07531] 17 35 1
23 Ken Brunker [05212] 15 35 1
24 Garry Glover [07078] 18 34 1
25 Charles Salmon [07845] 15 34 1


